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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 CARRIL Thierry PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 4,9 4 31

2 RIOU Alain PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 4,9 4 31

3 TESTI Philippe PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 3,9 3 29

4 LABEYRIE Baptiste PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 7,3 7 28

5 LOPEZ Bernard ASPTT PAU FRA 7,6 7 28

6 ROUSSEAU Patrick PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 7,4 7 28

7 VIDAL Jean-Louis PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 6,7 6 28

8 JUNGAS Ludovic PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 8,9 8 28

9 PINSARD Philippe PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 9,5 9 27

10 BAJENOFF Stéphane PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 4,0 3 26

11 CORBIERES Fabrice PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 13,5 13 26

12 MARCINNO Roger PROVENCE C. C. FRA 15,9 16 25

13 LOUSTAU David PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 9,5 9 25

14 BEGEL Gérard PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 10,4 10 24

15 CAPDEVILLE Jean Michel CITE VERTE FRA 11,4 11 23

16 DRAESCHER Claude PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 11,0 10 23

17 NOWICKI Pierre PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 14,3 14 22

18 TAILLOLE Claude PINSOLLE FRA 15,2 15 22

19 SANCERRY Eric PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 13,7 13 22

20 TURON Pierre TARBES TUMULUS FRA 13,0 13 22

21 GRANDÉ Frederic TURBOMECA BORDE FRA 18,2 18 22

22 GEMIN Hervé PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 9,2 9 22

23 LACADEE-GOUAZE Paul PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 16,2 16 22

24 LE DU Alexis PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 12,6 12 22

25 GODEFIN Christian PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 12,0 12 22

26 CASSOU Christophe PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 12,4 12 21

27 ESTER Thomas PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 17,2 17 21

28 MONLAUR Georges PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 15,3 15 21

29 BALLU Laurent TURBOMECA BORDE FRA 17,2 17 21

30 HARDY Bernard PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 12,8 12 20

31 TERRADE Gérard LALOUBERE FRA 14,7 14 20

32 LAUGA Michel PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 18,8 19 20



Page 2 / 2 imprimé le dimanche 18 septembre 2016 à 17h58
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33 HOLOWATENKO Mickael AQUITAINE FRA 16,3 16 20

34 CAISSA Alain PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 17,4 17 19

35 CAZABAN Gérard PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 17,0 17 19

36 RIOU Maxime PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 15,2 15 18

37 VAYSSIER Andre PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 11,5 11 17

38 CATEL Bertrand TARBES TUMULUS FRA 17,2 17 16

39 ROCHE Olivier PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 15,8 15 16

40 ESTER Michel PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 12,8 12 16

41 LAVERGNE Nicolas PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 16,8 16 15

42 COUDERC Christophe PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 12,3 12 15

43 COUSTE Jean-Baptiste PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 14,4 14 12

44 VINTRAS Alain PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 16,5 16 12

45 LACOSTE Bertrand PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 18,5 18 11

46 HELFER Stephan PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 17,9 18 10

47 MAZIN Jean-Pierre PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 5,9 5 FOR
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 MARCINNO Roger PROVENCE C. C. FRA 15,9 16 41

2 GRANDÉ Frederic TURBOMECA BORDE FRA 18,2 18 40

3 CORBIERES Fabrice PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 13,5 13 38

4 BALLU Laurent TURBOMECA BORDE FRA 17,2 17 38

5 ESTER Thomas PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 17,2 17 37

6 LAUGA Michel PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 18,8 19 37

7 LACADEE-GOUAZE Paul PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 16,2 16 37

8 NOWICKI Pierre PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 14,3 14 36

9 PINSARD Philippe PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 9,5 9 36

10 TAILLOLE Claude PINSOLLE FRA 15,2 15 36

11 JUNGAS Ludovic PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 8,9 8 36

12 LABEYRIE Baptiste PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 7,3 7 35

13 LOPEZ Bernard ASPTT PAU FRA 7,6 7 35

14 CARRIL Thierry PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 4,9 4 35

15 CAISSA Alain PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 17,4 17 35

16 MONLAUR Georges PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 15,3 15 35

17 RIOU Alain PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 4,9 4 35

18 HOLOWATENKO Mickael AQUITAINE FRA 16,3 16 35

19 ROUSSEAU Patrick PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 7,4 7 35

20 CAZABAN Gérard PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 17,0 17 35

21 CAPDEVILLE Jean Michel CITE VERTE FRA 11,4 11 34

22 SANCERRY Eric PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 13,7 13 34

23 TURON Pierre TARBES TUMULUS FRA 13,0 13 34

24 BEGEL Gérard PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 10,4 10 34

25 VIDAL Jean-Louis PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 6,7 6 34

26 DRAESCHER Claude PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 11,0 10 33

27 TERRADE Gérard LALOUBERE FRA 14,7 14 33

28 LE DU Alexis PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 12,6 12 33

29 LOUSTAU David PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 9,5 9 33

30 GODEFIN Christian PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 12,0 12 33

31 HARDY Bernard PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 12,8 12 32

32 CASSOU Christophe PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 12,4 12 32
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33 TESTI Philippe PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 3,9 3 32

34 RIOU Maxime PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 15,2 15 31

35 GEMIN Hervé PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 9,2 9 31

36 CATEL Bertrand TARBES TUMULUS FRA 17,2 17 30

37 BAJENOFF Stéphane PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 4,0 3 29

38 ROCHE Olivier PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 15,8 15 29

39 LAVERGNE Nicolas PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 16,8 16 29

40 ESTER Michel PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 12,8 12 27

41 HELFER Stephan PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 17,9 18 26

42 VINTRAS Alain PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 16,5 16 26

43 VAYSSIER Andre PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 11,5 11 26

44 COUDERC Christophe PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 12,3 12 24

45 LACOSTE Bertrand PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 18,5 18 23

46 COUSTE Jean-Baptiste PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 14,4 14 20

47 MAZIN Jean-Pierre PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 5,9 5 FOR
-
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1 DOMECQ Magali PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 5,3 4 32

2 HELFER Manon PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 10,4 9 24

3 RIOU Sarah PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 10,0 9 23

4 RIOU Sophie PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 20,0 19 21

5 LEGRAND Catherine PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 18,1 17 20

6 BERTHEAU Virginie PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 18,3 17 20

7 HONDAREYTE Lucie PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 11,6 10 20

8 GUILLAMOT Michelle ASPTT PAU FRA 20,1 19 19

9 POINCOT Alizée PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 19,5 18 18

10 RIGAUD Martine PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 17,0 16 16

11 TESTI Catherine PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 17,5 16 16

12 INFANTI Carole PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 21,5 20 15

13 LACOSTE Camille PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 22,0 21 14

14 HELFER Valérie PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 20,2 19 14

15 PINSARD Michèle PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 27,3 26 12

16 GIRAUD Claire PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 19,6 18 11

17 OLPHE-GALLIARD Veronique ASPTT PAU FRA 33,0 28 11

18 LATASTE Elisabeth PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 27,1 26 11

19 MILLOT-CLAUDET Patricia PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 28,5 27 11

20 VIGNAU Laurence PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 28,2 27 11

21 CHADZYNSKI Claude ASPTT PAU FRA 33,7 28 10

22 CERRAMON Catherine DIOSSO CGO 19,6 18 10

23 LARRAN Marie-France PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 22,8 22 10

24 SAUBAT Evelyne PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 22,2 21 9

25 PICHARD Monique ASPTT PAU FRA 24,7 24 8

26 BOURGUIGNAT Anne Marie SALIES DE BEARN FRA 27,7 27 8

27 CARANDANTE Chantal PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 25,6 25 8

28 GEMIN Helene PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 22,5 21 7

29 DONATO Catherine LOURDES FRA 32,0 28 6

30 LACOSTE Francoise PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 31,5 28 4

31 LAPORTE-LIBSON Elyane ASPTT PAU FRA 31,0 28 4

32 VILLENEUVE Arlette PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 29,8 28 3
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33 RABIER Sabine PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 38 28 1

34 LAMALLE Nicole PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 37 28 FOR

35 LAMBOUX Claire PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 14,8 14 FOR

36 BEGEL Abigaël PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 38 28 ---

37 LACOSTE Agathe PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 38 28 ---

38 LACOSTE Romane PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 34,5 28 ---
-
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1 RIOU Sophie PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 20,0 19 38

2 GUILLAMOT Michelle ASPTT PAU FRA 20,1 19 38

3 LEGRAND Catherine PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 18,1 17 36

4 DOMECQ Magali PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 5,3 4 36

5 MILLOT-CLAUDET Patricia PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 28,5 27 36

6 POINCOT Alizée PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 19,5 18 35

7 BERTHEAU Virginie PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 18,3 17 35

8 LATASTE Elisabeth PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 27,1 26 34

9 OLPHE-GALLIARD Veronique ASPTT PAU FRA 33,0 28 34

10 INFANTI Carole PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 21,5 20 33

11 HELFER Manon PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 10,4 9 33

12 CHADZYNSKI Claude ASPTT PAU FRA 33,7 28 33

13 HELFER Valérie PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 20,2 19 33

14 VIGNAU Laurence PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 28,2 27 33

15 PINSARD Michèle PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 27,3 26 33

16 LACOSTE Camille PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 22,0 21 31

17 RIOU Sarah PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 10,0 9 31

18 TESTI Catherine PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 17,5 16 29

19 HONDAREYTE Lucie PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 11,6 10 29

20 BOURGUIGNAT Anne Marie SALIES DE BEARN FRA 27,7 27 29

21 RIGAUD Martine PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 17,0 16 28

22 CERRAMON Catherine DIOSSO CGO 19,6 18 28

23 PICHARD Monique ASPTT PAU FRA 24,7 24 27

24 LARRAN Marie-France PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 22,8 22 27

25 DONATO Catherine LOURDES FRA 32,0 28 26

26 LACOSTE Francoise PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 31,5 28 24

27 GIRAUD Claire PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 19,6 18 24

28 SAUBAT Evelyne PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 22,2 21 24

29 CARANDANTE Chantal PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 25,6 25 24

30 VILLENEUVE Arlette PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 29,8 28 23

31 LAPORTE-LIBSON Elyane ASPTT PAU FRA 31,0 28 22

32 GEMIN Helene PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 22,5 21 22
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33 RABIER Sabine PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 38 28 18

34 LAMBOUX Claire PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 14,8 14 FOR

35 LAMALLE Nicole PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 37 28 FOR

36 LACOSTE Romane PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 34,5 28 ---

37 BEGEL Abigaël PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 38 28 ---

38 LACOSTE Agathe PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 38 28 ---
-
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1 CAZES Pierre ASPTT PAU FRA 24,2 24 21

2 AROUCH Kervin ST FRANCOIS FRA 34,0 28 21

3 INGALATURRE Michel PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 24,6 25 19

4 GRACIES Bruno PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 22,7 23 18

5 CASONATO Severin OLORON VALLEES FRA 19,8 20 16

6 TERRE Christian PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 20,8 21 15

7 BOY Christian TARBES TUMULUS FRA 22,5 22 15

8 JARRIGE Patrick TURBOMECA BORDE FRA 19,7 19 15

9 BUNEL Jean Claude PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 19,5 19 15

10 DONATO Jean-Philippe LOURDES FRA 24,7 25 15

11 ROBERT Pierre-Henri PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 29,2 28 14

12 PAYSSAN Lucas PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 20,3 20 14

13 VAN HOEVELAKEN Nathan PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 22,9 23 14

14 LARROUTIS Eric PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 19,7 19 13

15 ROUSSILLE Alexandre AQUITAINE FRA 29,5 28 13

16 GAUTHIER Jean Philippe PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 27,0 27 12

17 CAUSERET Jean-Marc PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 21,4 21 12

18 INFANTI Giordano PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 28,5 28 12

19 BENITOU Sylvain PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 23,0 23 12

20 POINCOT Jean Charles AQUITAINE FRA 36,0 28 11

21 MALTERRE Christian PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 19,0 19 11

22 DUCHER Alain PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 22,0 22 11

23 ROSSO Michel PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 27,5 28 11

24 BOURGUIGNAT Pascal SALIES DE BEARN FRA 51 28 11

25 BRETOS Mathieu PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 54 28 10

26 PELTIER Stephane AQUITAINE FRA 44 28 9

27 SALLIER René PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 22,1 22 8

28 RIOUX Alain PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 20,9 21 8

29 BONNETAIN Jean Jacques PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 33,5 28 8

30 MAHOUME Florent AQUITAINE FRA 45 28 8

31 DUIZIDOU Michel PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 24,8 25 7

32 RICHE Jacques PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 21,8 22 7
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33 CERRAMON Louis DIOSSO CGO 22,3 22 5

34 PUECH Bernard PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 31,5 28 5

35 RUMEAU Yoann PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 54 28 5

36 CHRISTOPANOS Lucas PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 34,0 28 5

37 COUSTET Nicolas PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 34,5 28 5

38 GOUZY Damien PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 54 28 4

39 DUPRAT Jean-Philippe PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 26,9 27 4

40 MOLINO Sébastien PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 25,6 26 ABJ

41 FUZELLIER Jean-Pierre PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 35,2 28 FOR

42 BALDONI-ANDREY Alex PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 32,1 28 FOR

43 CLOIREC Patrick PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 24,4 24 FOR

44 MOLINO Leo PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 42 28 ---
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 AROUCH Kervin ST FRANCOIS FRA 34,0 28 49

2 CAZES Pierre ASPTT PAU FRA 24,2 24 44

3 INGALATURRE Michel PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 24,6 25 44

4 INFANTI Giordano PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 28,5 28 40

5 DONATO Jean-Philippe LOURDES FRA 24,7 25 40

6 GRACIES Bruno PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 22,7 23 40

7 ROBERT Pierre-Henri PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 29,2 28 39

8 GAUTHIER Jean Philippe PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 27,0 27 38

9 ROUSSILLE Alexandre AQUITAINE FRA 29,5 28 38

10 VAN HOEVELAKEN Nathan PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 22,9 23 36

11 CASONATO Severin OLORON VALLEES FRA 19,8 20 35

12 ROSSO Michel PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 27,5 28 35

13 POINCOT Jean Charles AQUITAINE FRA 36,0 28 34

14 BOY Christian TARBES TUMULUS FRA 22,5 22 32

15 BENITOU Sylvain PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 23,0 23 32

16 BUNEL Jean Claude PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 19,5 19 31

17 BOURGUIGNAT Pascal SALIES DE BEARN FRA 51 28 31

18 JARRIGE Patrick TURBOMECA BORDE FRA 19,7 19 31

19 BRETOS Mathieu PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 54 28 31

20 TERRE Christian PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 20,8 21 30

21 PAYSSAN Lucas PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 20,3 20 30

22 DUCHER Alain PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 22,0 22 29

23 MALTERRE Christian PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 19,0 19 28

24 DUIZIDOU Michel PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 24,8 25 28

25 MAHOUME Florent AQUITAINE FRA 45 28 28

26 PELTIER Stephane AQUITAINE FRA 44 28 27

27 PUECH Bernard PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 31,5 28 26

28 BONNETAIN Jean Jacques PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 33,5 28 26

29 RIOUX Alain PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 20,9 21 26

30 LARROUTIS Eric PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 19,7 19 25

31 CAUSERET Jean-Marc PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 21,4 21 25

32 DUPRAT Jean-Philippe PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 26,9 27 25
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33 SALLIER René PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 22,1 22 22

34 CERRAMON Louis DIOSSO CGO 22,3 22 22

35 RICHE Jacques PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 21,8 22 21

36 RUMEAU Yoann PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 54 28 21

37 CHRISTOPANOS Lucas PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 34,0 28 21

38 COUSTET Nicolas PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 34,5 28 21

39 GOUZY Damien PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 54 28 16

40 MOLINO Sébastien PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 25,6 26 ABJ

41 CLOIREC Patrick PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 24,4 24 FOR

42 BALDONI-ANDREY Alex PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 32,1 28 FOR

43 FUZELLIER Jean-Pierre PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 35,2 28 FOR

44 MOLINO Leo PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 42 28 ---
-
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049603302 CHRISTOPANOS Lucas 1 25 25 11 0 Non Non 34,0 34,0
042036287 OLPHE-GALLIARD Veronique 1 38 38 -2 0 Non Non 33,0 32,0
516722282 AROUCH Kervin 1 55 55 -19 0 Non Non 34,0 24,8
516208301 COUSTET Nicolas 1 24 24 12 0 Non Non 34,5 34,5
536553196 POINCOT Jean Charles 1 41 41 -5 0 Non Non 36,0 33,5
045957240 LAMALLE Nicole 1 0 0 36 0 Non Non 37 37
526529240 RABIER Sabine 1 27 27 9 0 Non Non 38 38
516951301 GOUZY Damien 1 35 35 0 0 Non Oui- 54 54
525535280 MAHOUME Florent 1 43 43 -7 0 Non Non 45 38
043846172 LE DU Alexis 1 33 33 0 0 Non Oui- 12,6 12,6
516123081 PINSARD Philippe 1 36 36 0 0 Non Oui- 9,5 9,5
541926167 CORBIERES Fabrice 1 38 38 -2 0 Non Non 13,5 12,9
047089215 TERRADE Gérard 1 33 33 0 0 Non Oui- 14,7 14,7
544909162 ROCHE Olivier 1 29 29 7 0 Non Non 15,8 15,9
510808227 SAUBAT Evelyne 1 24 24 12 0 Non Non 22,2 22,2
042513136 PINSARD Michèle 1 33 33 0 0 Non Oui- 27,3 27,3
538293213 LAVERGNE Nicolas 1 29 29 7 0 Non Non 16,8 16,9
525613196 SALLIER René 1 22 22 14 0 Non Non 22,1 22,1
045635284 BENITOU Sylvain 1 32 32 0 0 Non Oui- 23,0 23,0
520289216 GAUTHIER Jean Philippe 1 38 38 -2 0 Non Non 27,0 26,0
516506293 MILLOT-CLAUDET Patricia 1 36 36 0 0 Non Oui- 28,5 28,5
003674260 CAZES Pierre 1 44 44 -8 0 Non Non 24,2 21,0
511018141 BOURGUIGNAT Anne Marie 1 29 29 7 0 Non Non 27,7 27,7
525744269 FUZELLIER Jean-Pierre 1 0 0 36 0 Non Non 35,2 35,2
524902205 BOY Christian 1 32 32 0 0 Non Oui- 22,5 22,5
511017142 BOURGUIGNAT Pascal 1 51 51 -15 0 Non Non 51 36,0
534528226 DOMECQ Magali 1 36 36 0 0 Non Oui- 5,3 5,3
538302168 VIDAL Jean-Louis 1 34 34 0 0 Non Oui- 6,7 6,7
045329100 ROUSSEAU Patrick 1 35 35 0 0 Non Oui- 7,4 7,4
518629013 LOPEZ Bernard 1 35 35 0 0 Non Oui- 7,6 7,6
046392213 GEMIN Hervé 1 31 31 5 0 Non Non 9,2 9,3
516034114 BEGEL Gérard 1 34 34 0 0 Non Oui- 10,4 10,4
522482217 DRAESCHER Claude 1 33 33 3 0 Non Non 11,0 11,1
547707231 HONDAREYTE Lucie 1 29 29 7 0 Non Non 11,6 11,7
541964090 COUDERC Christophe 1 24 24 12 0 Non Non 12,3 12,4
513080203 SANCERRY Eric 1 34 34 0 0 Non Oui- 13,7 13,7
520047165 MARCINNO Roger 1 41 41 -5 0 Non Non 15,9 14,4
538996259 BALLU Laurent 1 38 38 -2 0 Non Non 17,2 16,6
539402110 TESTI Catherine 1 29 29 7 0 Non Non 17,5 17,6
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537940257 GRANDÉ Frederic 1 40 40 -4 0 Non Non 18,2 17,0
514631151 LARROUTIS Eric 1 25 25 11 0 Non Non 19,7 19,7
518344017 TURON Pierre 1 34 34 0 0 Non Oui- 13,0 13,0
523195295 CLOIREC Patrick 1 0 0 36 0 Non Non 24,4 24,4
047369047 TESTI Philippe 1 32 32 4 0 Non Non 3,9 4,0
518624018 BAJENOFF Stéphane 1 29 29 7 0 Non Non 4,0 4,1
515972086 RIOU Alain 1 35 35 0 0 Non Oui- 4,9 4,9
522985059 CARRIL Thierry 1 35 35 0 0 Non Oui- 4,9 4,9
518454014 MAZIN Jean-Pierre 1 0 0 36 0 Non Non 5,9 5,9
542590269 LABEYRIE Baptiste 1 35 35 0 0 Non Oui- 7,3 7,3
517964242 JUNGAS Ludovic 1 36 36 0 0 Non Oui- 8,9 8,9
541909104 LOUSTAU David 1 33 33 3 0 Non Non 9,5 9,6
043644245 RIOU Sarah 1 31 31 5 0 Non Non 10,0 10,1
046328226 HELFER Manon 1 33 33 3 0 Non Non 10,4 10,5
514802074 CAPDEVILLE Jean Michel 1 34 34 0 0 Non Oui- 11,4 11,4
524026064 VAYSSIER Andre 1 26 26 10 0 Non Non 11,5 11,6
049742069 GODEFIN Christian 1 33 33 0 0 Non Oui- 12,0 12,0
524782247 CASSOU Christophe 1 32 32 4 0 Non Non 12,4 12,5
517356177 HARDY Bernard 1 32 32 4 0 Non Non 12,8 12,9
524473134 ESTER Michel 1 27 27 9 0 Non Non 12,8 12,9
516785170 NOWICKI Pierre 1 36 36 0 0 Non Oui- 14,3 14,3
518562013 COUSTE Jean-Baptiste 1 20 20 16 0 Non Non 14,4 14,5
517010110 LAMBOUX Claire 1 0 0 36 0 Non Non 14,8 14,8
518071259 RIOU Maxime 1 31 31 5 0 Non Non 15,2 15,3
513522217 MONLAUR Georges 1 35 35 0 0 Non Oui- 15,3 15,3
523697118 HOLOWATENKO Mickael 1 35 35 0 0 Non Oui- 16,3 16,3
517740206 VINTRAS Alain 1 26 26 10 0 Non Non 16,5 16,6
516923163 RIGAUD Martine 1 28 28 8 0 Non Non 17,0 17,1
532113267 CAZABAN Gérard 1 35 35 0 0 Non Oui- 17,0 17,0
544752269 ESTER Thomas 1 37 37 -1 0 Non Non 17,2 16,9
536016105 CAISSA Alain 1 35 35 0 0 Non Oui- 17,4 17,4
533245140 HELFER Stephan 1 26 26 10 0 Non Non 17,9 18,0
539654134 LEGRAND Catherine 1 36 36 0 0 Non Oui- 18,1 18,1
529488146 BERTHEAU Virginie 1 35 35 0 0 Non Oui- 18,3 18,3
514235259 LACOSTE Bertrand 1 23 23 13 0 Non Non 18,5 18,5
516126088 LAUGA Michel 1 37 37 -1 0 Non Non 18,8 18,4
518351018 MALTERRE Christian 1 28 28 8 0 Non Non 19,0 19,0
544126221 POINCOT Alizée 1 35 35 0 0 Non Oui- 19,5 19,5
510018143 CERRAMON Catherine 1 28 28 8 0 Non Non 19,6 19,6
532387258 GIRAUD Claire 1 24 24 12 0 Non Non 19,6 19,6
042247230 JARRIGE Patrick 1 31 31 5 0 Non Non 19,7 19,7
518437113 RIOU Sophie 1 38 38 -2 0 Non Non 20,0 19,2
533246149 HELFER Valérie 1 33 33 0 0 Non Oui- 20,2 20,2
537610265 PAYSSAN Lucas 1 30 30 6 0 Non Non 20,3 20,3
047890208 GUILLAMOT Michelle 1 38 38 -2 0 Non Non 20,1 19,3
516076089 RIOUX Alain 1 26 26 10 0 Non Non 20,9 20,9
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045062255 CAUSERET Jean-Marc 1 25 25 11 0 Non Non 21,4 21,4
045206192 INFANTI Carole 1 33 33 0 0 Non Oui- 21,5 21,5
517292129 CERRAMON Louis 1 22 22 14 0 Non Non 22,3 22,3
046391215 GEMIN Helene 1 22 22 14 0 Non Non 22,5 22,5
541317253 GRACIES Bruno 1 40 40 -4 0 Non Non 22,7 21,1
513972286 LARRAN Marie-France 1 27 27 9 0 Non Non 22,8 22,8
541314256 VAN HOEVELAKEN Nathan 1 36 36 0 0 Non Oui- 22,9 22,9
041134230 INGALATURRE Michel 1 44 44 -8 0 Non Non 24,6 21,4
524225125 PICHARD Monique 1 27 27 9 0 Non Non 24,7 24,7
531812085 DONATO Jean-Philippe 1 40 40 -4 0 Non Non 24,7 23,1
522496284 DUIZIDOU Michel 1 28 28 8 0 Non Non 24,8 24,8
530918106 DUPRAT Jean-Philippe 1 25 25 11 0 Non Non 26,9 26,9
515739249 LATASTE Elisabeth 1 34 34 0 0 Non Oui- 27,1 27,1
045927243 VIGNAU Laurence 1 33 33 0 0 Non Oui- 28,2 28,2
049332232 INFANTI Giordano 1 41 41 -5 0 Non Non 28,5 26,0
046739233 ROBERT Pierre-Henri 1 40 40 -4 0 Non Non 29,2 27,2
542671163 ROUSSILLE Alexandre 1 40 40 -4 0 Non Non 29,5 27,5
538198184 LAPORTE-LIBSON Elyane 1 23 23 13 0 Non Non 31,0 31,0
527511257 LACOSTE Francoise 1 26 26 10 0 Non Non 31,5 31,5
042362260 PUECH Bernard 1 30 30 6 0 Non Non 31,5 31,5
521088173 DONATO Catherine 1 27 27 9 0 Non Non 32,0 32,0
530700288 BALDONI-ANDREY Alex 1 0 0 36 0 Non Non 32,1 32,1
514928199 CHADZYNSKI Claude 1 38 38 -2 0 Non Non 33,7 32,7
049918165 TERRE Christian 1 30 30 6 0 Non Non 20,8 20,8
514108271 LACOSTE Camille 1 31 31 5 0 Non Non 22,0 22,0
535023108 CARANDANTE Chantal 1 24 24 12 0 Non Non 25,6 25,6
048129268 MOLINO Sébastien 1 0 0 36 0 Non Non 25,6 25,6
543693263 VILLENEUVE Arlette 1 24 24 12 0 Non Non 29,8 29,8
514368295 LACOSTE Romane 1 37 37 -1 0 Non Non 34,5 34,0
045193282 BEGEL Abigaël 1 38 38 -2 0 Non Non 38 36,0
514369294 LACOSTE Agathe 1 31 31 0 0 Non Oui- 38 38
532632287 MOLINO Leo 1 43 43 -7 0 Non Non 42 35,5
048796231 PELTIER Stephane 1 40 40 -4 0 Non Non 44 40
537440207 CASONATO Severin 1 35 35 0 0 Non Oui- 19,8 19,8
044969246 LACADEE-GOUAZE Paul 1 37 37 -1 0 Non Non 16,2 15,9
535974224 CATEL Bertrand 1 30 30 6 0 Non Non 17,2 17,3
043870238 DUCHER Alain 1 29 29 7 0 Non Non 22,0 22,0
527255301 RUMEAU Yoann 1 44 44 -8 0 Non Non 54 46
527261303 BRETOS Mathieu 1 57 57 -21 0 Non Non 54 34,5
531252252 RICHE Jacques 1 21 21 15 0 Non Non 21,8 21,8
530402181 BONNETAIN Jean Jacques 1 30 30 6 0 Non Non 33,5 33,5
529608202 BUNEL Jean Claude 1 31 31 5 0 Non Non 19,5 19,5
523109280 ROSSO Michel 1 35 35 0 0 Non Oui- 27,5 27,5
524724194 TAILLOLE Claude 1 36 36 0 0 Non Oui- 15,2 15,2


